
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

 

Rotax SR 

1 

Not classified 

DNF 

DQ 

DQ 

DQ 

No. 

1 

319 

952 

211 

342 

Name 

Bailey Murphy 

Sydney Bowers 

Randy Nelson 

Maximillian Spilger 

Carson Bowers 

Points 

205 

180 

0 

0 

0 

Laps led 

4 

0 

0 

0 

6 

Laps 

10 

3 

10 

10 

6 

Diff 

DNF 

DQ 

DQ 

DQ 

Total Tm 

7:59.893 

2:28.261 

8:00.229 

8:05.083 

4:49.211 

Best Tm 

47.032 

47.310 

46.949 

47.534 

47.050 

In Lap 

10 

3 

9 

9 

6 

SubClass Comment 

DQ - Filter 

DQ - Filter 

DQ - Filter 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring - Kelly Hames 
Race Director - Scott Cebulski 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Phoenix Kart Racing Association 

Summer #7 
07 Rotax Sr 

Main 

Race (10 Laps) started at 21:54:01 

CCW Full Track 0.750 miles 

9/7/2024 20:30 


